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Dates of Conduct of Internal Examinations 

 

Course: M.B.B.S 

First Semester Internal Assessment Schedule for August 2018 to July 2019 

S.No Subject Internal Assessment Date 

1.  
Anatomy Monthly Test -1 to 4 Second Saturday Every of Month 

2.  
Physiology Monthly Test -1 to 4 Third Saturday of Every Month 

3.  
Biochemistry Monthly Test -1 to 4 Fourth Saturday of Every Month 

 

Second Semester Internal Assessment Schedule for August 2018 to July 2019 

S.No Subject Internal Assessment Date 

1.  
Anatomy Monthly Test – 5 to 8 Second Saturday of Every Month 

2.  
Physiology Monthly Test - 5 to 8 Third Saturday of Every Month 

3.  
Biochemistry Monthly Test - 5 to 8 Fourth Saturday of Every Month 

*Model exam for the first MBBS will be conducted in first week of July 2019 

Anatomy physiology Bio Chemistry 

11.08.2018 18.08.2018 25.08.2018 

08.09.2018 15.09.2018 22.09.2018 

13.10.2018 20.10.2018 27.10.2018 

10.11.2018 17.11.2018 24.11.2018 

08.12.2018 15.12.2018 22.12.2018 

12.01.2019 19.01.2019 28.12.2018 

09.02.2019 16.02.2019 23.02.2019 

09.03.2019 16.03.2019 23.03.2019 

13.04.2019 20.04.2019 27.04.2019 

11.05.2019 18.05.2019 25.05.2019 

08.06.2019 15.06.2019 22.06.2019 
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Third Semester Internal Assessment Schedule for August 2018 to July 2019 

S.No Subject Internal Assessment Date 

1.  Pharmacology 
Monthly Test - 1 to 4 Third Saturday of Every Month 

2.  Pathology 
Monthly Test - 1 to 4 Fourth Saturday of Every Month 

3.  Microbiology 
Monthly Test - 1 to 4 Second Saturday of Every Month 

4.  Forensic Medicine 
Monthly Test - 1 to 4 Fifth Saturday of Every Month 

 

Fourth Semester Internal Assessment Schedule for August 2018 to July 2019 

S.No Subject Internal Assessment Date 

1.  Pharmacology 
Monthly Test - 5 to 8 Third Saturday of Every Month 

2.  Pathology 
Monthly Test - 5 to 8 Second Saturday of Every Month 

3.  Microbiology 
Monthly Test - 5 to 8 Fourth Saturday of Every Month 

4.  Forensic Medicine 
Monthly Test - 5 to 8 Fifth Saturday of Every Month 

 

Fifth Semester Internal Assessment Schedule for August 2018 to July 2019 

S.No Subject Internal Assessment Date 

1.  Pharmacology 
Monthly Test – 9 to 12 Third Saturday of Every Month 

2.  Pathology 
Monthly Test – 9 to 12 Second Saturday of Every Month 

3.  Microbiology 
Monthly Test – 9 to 12 Fourth Saturday of Every Month 

4.  Forensic Medicine 
Monthly Test – 9 to 12 Fifth Saturday of Every Month 
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Microbiology Pharmacology Pathology Forensic Medicine 

11.08.2018 18.08.2018 25.08.2018  

08.09.2018 15.09.2018 22.09.2018 29.09.2018 

13.10.2018 20.10.2018 27.10.2018  

10.11.2018 17.11.2018 24.11.2018  

08.12.2018 15.12.2018 22.12.2018 29.12.2018 

12.01.2019 19.01.2019 28.12.2018  

09.02.2019 16.02.2019 23.02.2019  

09.03.2019 16.03.2019 23.03.2019 30.03.2019 

13.04.2019 20.04.2019 27.04.2019  

11.05.2019 18.05.2019 25.05.2019  

08.06.2019 15.06.2019 22.06.2019 29.06.2019 

13.07.2019 20.07.2019 27.07.2019  

 

Sixth Semester Internal Assessment Schedule for August 2018 to July 2019 

S.No Subject Internal Assessment Date 

1.  
ENT Monthly Test - 1 to 5 First Saturday of Every Month 

2.  
Ophthalmology Monthly Test - 1 to 5 Second Saturday of Every Month 

3.  
Community Medicine Monthly Test - 1 to 5 Third Saturday of Every Month 

Fourth and fifth Saturday on rotation 

 

Seventh Semester Internal Assessment Schedule for August 2018 to July 2019 

S.No Subject Internal Assessment Date 

1.  
ENT Monthly Test - 1 to 5 First Saturday of Every Month 

2.  
Ophthalmology Monthly Test - 1 to 5 Second Saturday of Every Month 

3.  
Community Medicine Monthly Test - 1 to 5 Third Saturday of Every Month 

Fourth and fifth Saturday on rotation 
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Ophthalmology Community Medicine ENT 

11.08.2018 18.08.2018 04.08.2018 

08.09.2018 15.09.2018 01.09.2018 

13.10.2018 20.10.2018 06.10.2018 

10.11.2018 17.11.2018 03.11.2018 

08.12.2018 15.12.2018 01.12.2018 

12.01.2019 19.01.2019 05.01.2019 

09.02.2019 16.02.2019 02.02.2019 

09.03.2019 16.03.2019 02.03.2019 

13.04.2019 20.04.2019 06.04.2019 

11.05.2019 18.05.2019 04.05.2019 

08.06.2019 15.06.2019 01.06.2019 

13.07.2019 20.07.2019 06.07.2019 

 

Eighth Semester Internal Assessment Schedule for August 2018 to July 2019 

S.No Subject 
Internal 

Assessment 
Date 

1.  
General Medicine 

Monthly Test - 1 to 

5 
First Saturday of Every Month 

2.  
Orthopedics 

Monthly Test - 1 to 

5 

Second Saturday of Every alternate 

Month 

3.  
Surgery 

Monthly Test - 1 to 

5 
Third Saturday of Every Month 

4.  
Pediatrics 

Monthly Test - 1 to 

5 

Second Saturday of Every alternate 

Month 

5.  Obstetrics and 

Gynecology 

Monthly Test - 1 to 

5 
Fourth Saturday of Every month 

Second and fifth Saturday are shared by orthopedics and pediatric department’s 

alternative months. 

 

Ninth Semester Internal Assessment Schedule for August 2018 to July 2019 

S.No Subject 
Internal 

Assessment 
Date 

1.  General Medicine 
Monthly Test – 6to 

10 
First Saturday of Every Month 

2.  Orthopedics 
Monthly Test - 6 to 

10 

Second Saturday of Every alternate 

Month 

3.  Surgery Monthly Test - 6 to Third Saturday of Every Month 
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10 

4.  Pediatrics 
Monthly Test - 6 to 

10 

Second Saturday of Every alternate 

Month 

5.  
Obstetrics and 

Gynecology 

Monthly Test - 6 to 

10 
Fourth Saturday of Every month 

Second and fifth Saturday are shared by orthopedics and pediatric departments 

alternative months. 

*Model exam for the second MBBS, third MBBS and final MBBS students will be conducted 

in first week of January 2019. 

General Medicine Orthopaedics/Paediatrics General Surgery OBGY 

04.08.2018 11.08.2018 18.08.2018 25.08.2018 

01.09.2018 08.09.2018 15.09.2018 22.09.2018 

06.10.2018 13.10.2018 20.10.2018 27.10.2018 

03.11.2018 10.11.2018 17.11.2018 24.11.2018 

01.12.2018 08.12.2018 15.12.2018 22.12.2018 

05.01.2019 12.01.2019 19.01.2019 28.12.2018 

02.02.2019 09.02.2019 16.02.2019 23.02.2019 

02.03.2019 09.03.2019 16.03.2019 23.03.2019 

06.04.2019 13.04.2019 20.04.2019 27.04.2019 

04.05.2019 11.05.2019 18.05.2019 25.05.2019 

01.06.2019 08.06.2019 15.06.2019 22.06.2019 

06.07.2019 13.07.2019 20.07.2019 27.07.2019 
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Course: MD/MS 

Internal Assessment for Postgraduates 

S.No Year Internal Assessment Date 

1.  
PG First Year 

Internal Assessment 1 

to 4 

24.09.2018, 

17.12.2018,25.03.2019,24.06.2019 

2.  PG Second 

Year 

Internal Assessment 1 

to 4 

24.09.2018, 

17.12.2018,25.03.2019,24.06.2019 

3.  PG Third 

Year 

Internal Assessment 1 

to 4 

24.09.2018, 

17.12.2018,25.03.2019,24.06.2019 

 

Model Exam for Final Year PG Students 

S.No Year 
Tentative Date of Theory 

Exam 

Tentative Date of Practical 

Exam 

1 
All departments PG final 

year 
01.04.2019 to 04.04.2019 08.04.2019 to 12.04.2019 
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